2025 SHS P&C Calendar

Date

Event

Wednesday 19 February 2025

Meet & Greet at Chapters & Leaves

Wednesday 12 March 2025

General Meeting

Thursday 13 March 2025

Sydney Alliance Federal Pre-Election Assembly

Wednesday 9 April 2025

General Meeting

Wednesday 14 May 2025

Annual General Meeting followed by General Meeting

Wednesday 11 June 2025

General meeting

Wednesday 13 August 2025

General meeting

Wednesday 10 September 2025

General meeting

Wednesday 15 October 2025

General meeting

Wednesday 12 November 2025

General meeting

Thursday 11 December 2024

Christmas Dinner at La Bello Pizzeria

Dates to be confirmed

TBC - April / May

Federal Election Democracy BBQ

TBC - May / June

Sydney Alliance Foundations Training - Weekend

TBC - September / October

Sydney Alliance Foundations Training - Weekday




